A4

P

RRD, PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Solid Waste Committee Meeting
Agenda

April 11, 2025, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1 Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 17, 2025
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

8.1 Solid Waste Committee — Terms of Reference - Amendment, ENV-SWC-177
8.2 Agricultural Plastics Pilot Program 2025-2026 Extension, ENV-SWC-178

8.3 SW Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Recommendation from March 27,
2025, ENV-SWC-181

8.4 PRRD Solid Waste Collection System Network Study, ENV-SWC-182
8.5 PRRD Illegal Dumping (Littering) Policy No. 0340-85, ENV-SW(C-183
NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

10.1 Solid Waste Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of
March 27, 2025

10.2 Terms of Reference

ADJOURNMENT

Pages

10

14

38

41

46

49



	Agenda

