

Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda

April 11, 2025, 10:00 a.m.

1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	CALL TO ORDER		
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
3.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES		
	4.1	Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 17, 2025	2
5.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES		
6.	DELEGATIONS		
7.	CORRESPONDENCE		
8.	REPORTS		
	8.1	Solid Waste Committee – Terms of Reference - Amendment, ENV-SWC-177	6
	8.2	Agricultural Plastics Pilot Program 2025-2026 Extension, ENV-SWC-178	10
	8.3	SW Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Recommendation from March 27, 2025, ENV-SWC-181	14
	8.4	PRRD Solid Waste Collection System Network Study, ENV-SWC-182	38
	8.5	PRRD Illegal Dumping (Littering) Policy No. 0340-85, ENV-SWC-183	41
9.	NEW E	NEW BUSINESS	
10.	CONSENT CALENDAR		
	10.1	Solid Waste Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of March 27, 2025	46
	10.2	Terms of Reference	49
11	ADIOI	IDANA CAIT	

11. ADJOURNMENT